Lytespan 3 - Accessories
Lytespan 3 Plug-in Live End - Black
2025507

Product features

2K C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Optical data
Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Transformer required

Physical data

Housing colour

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
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Lytespan 3 Plug-in Live End - Black
Accessory

Other

Internal

Museums & Galleries

EC002556

5 years

Black

5025768255078

Lytespan 3 Plug-in Live End - Black
Accessory

Other

Internal

Museums & Galleries

EC002556

5 years

Yes

Black
88
37
45
0.102

Lytespan 3 - 3 Circuit Track Plug-in Live End, universal polarity, plastic, cable entry on end or rear of
track, maximum current load: 16A per circuit, (LxWxH) 88x37x45mm, 0.25kg, Black
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Lytespan 3 - Accessories
Lytespan 3 Plug-in Live End - Black
2025507

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Plastic
5025768255078
13.0

4.5

4.0

1

13.0

4.5

4.0

Page 2 of 2



